
 2022 Sheldon Summer Library Program 
Mikayla Oz, Magician – See things appear, vanish, float and maybe even an appearance from her bird Bubbles during the show!  
Thursday, June 2, 3:00 (F) 

Lego Saturdays – Drop in and build with Legos. Saturdays all year, 10:30 – 1:30 (F)  

Teen Mystery Party – It’s a who dunnit that you won’t want to miss. Sign up for a character and discover who stole the scary 
movie. Maybe it was even you!  Monday, June 6, 3:00 (T) Pre-registration required beginning May 31. 

Bike Rodeo – Bring your bike and your helmet down to the library parking lot for tons of bike fun. Train on an obstacle course, 
learn to do some basic repair, and practice all kinds of bike safety skills. If you don’t have a bike, bring a trike or a scooter. 
Monday, June 6, 5:30 (F) 

Camp iREAD – Experience summer camp indoors with a tent, bird watching, campfire singing & more! Tuesday, June 7, 3:00 (C) 

Camping Storytime – Let’s pretend we are camping indoors!  Leaf rubbings, flashlight reading, magnetic fishing and more! 
Wednesday, June 8, 10:15 (P) 

Toby Kid, Library Pirate – It's all hands on deck for Be A Bookaneer. The infamous pirate Captain KID will be docking, and by the 
time he leaves we’ll all be pirates. Friday, June 10, 3:00 (F) 

Teen Knitting Camp – Come get your knit on! Teens are invited to learn the basics on knitting. Knitting needles and yarn 
provided. Monday, June 13, 3:00 (T) 

STEAM Stations with Iowa PBS Education –Hands-on building, tinkering, and engineering. Tuesday, June 14, 3:00 (C) 

Gardening Storytime with Joni - Joni Click, former children’s librarian from Peterson, will join us to read her book, Grandma’s 
Garden.  We will continue the fun with planting seeds, garden yoga, songs and match up games.  Wed, June 15, 10:15 (P) 

O’Brien County Naturalist – Learn more about what is Off the Beaten Path here in northwest Iowa. Thurs, June 16, 3:00 (F)   

Jason Kollum, Juggler – Ball, clubs, giant beanbag chairs and more will go flying through the air! Then everyone can try their 
hand at balancing tricks. Friday, June 17, 10:30 (F) 

Teen Harry Potter Escape Room–Do you think you know everything Harry Potter? Use a map of Hogwarts and other clues to 
solve the mystery before time runs out! Monday, June 20, 3:00-7:30 (T) 

Lunar Gateway MakerSpace – Before we get to Mars, we need a way station by the moon. We’ve been collecting big boxes, and 
we’re ready to build a space station. Tuesday, June 21, 3:00 (C) 

Racing to Read Storytime – For those who like their vehicles (and even those who don’t as much) we will be playing a game and 
driving some vehicles. Wednesday, June 22, 10:15 (P) 

Great Plains Zoo – Join a zoo educator and their live animal friends to learn more about our world. Thurs, June 23, 3:00 (F) 

Kindness Rocks – Join the Sheldon Public Library and Sheldon Iowa Rocks to decorate rocks with encouraging messages to 
leave around town for others to find.  Saturday, June 25, 10:00 – 12:00 Ages 11+. Registration begins May 31.  

Teen Geocaching with O’Brien County Extension – Love looking for hidden treasure? Then this program is for you! Come learn 
all about geocaching and look for hidden treasures around Sheldon. Monday, June 27, 3:00 (T) 

Tiny Houses - Make a tiny shelter out of sticks, pebbles and play dough.  We will learn how to make cordage out of nettle fibers 
as well.  Tues, June 28, 3:00 (C) 

Outside Fun Storytime – Water, paint and bubbles! After readying, we will play outside and get a bit messy! Wear your play 
clothes please. Wednesday, June 29, 10:15 (P) 

Absolute Science Discovery Stations – Experiment with magnets, electricity, momentum and more. Thursday, June 30, 3:00 (F) 

Summer Camp Crafts – Let’s hit the craft cabin for camp crafts. Fidget bracelets, keychains, and more. Tuesday, July 5, 3:00 (C) 

Sun, Stars & Space Storytime – Explore and play around in outer space. Make a suncatcher. Wednesday, July 6, 10:15 (P) 

Teen Read & Feed–What’s better than reading? S’mores and reading! Take this time to read your favorite book after creating the 
ultimate s’more. Monday, July 11, 3:00 (T) 

Summer Celebrations – Join us as we highlight what makes summer great! Friday, July 15, 9:00 (C) register with ISU Extension 

Readers’ Pool Party – Reach your reading goal to get a family pass! Tuesday, July 19, 8:00 (F) at the public pool, ticket required 

    Suggested ages: F: family, all ages      P: 0 - 6 years old     C: 5 - 11 years old T: 11 – 16 only 


